
From: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Chriscbailey@aging.sc.gov

Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov
Baldwin, Angelaabaldwin@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Broome, Darryldbroome@aging.sc.gov
Buckner, Dianedbuckner@aging.sc.gov
Burton, Kennethkrburton@aging.sc.gov
Cleeton, Lorrainelcleeton@aging.sc.gov
Cogdill, Lilylcogdill@aging.sc.gov
Crosby, Lisalcrosby@aging.sc.gov
Deas-Johnson, Victoriavdjohnson@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov
Glymph, LasleneLGlymph@aging.sc.gov
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov
Hightower, Kaykhightower@aging.sc.gov
Hopkins, Piercephopkins@aging.sc.gov
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov
McDonald, Gloria M.gmmcdonald@aging.sc.gov
Metcalf, Joannejmetcalf@aging.sc.gov
Parker, Debbiedparker@aging.sc.gov
Patton, Mariampatton@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
Simmons, Courtneycsimmons@aging.sc.gov
Stalzer, BrendaBstalzer@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Walker, EmilyEWalker@aging.sc.gov
Washington, Cherylcwashington@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov
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Witzigman, Loriannlwitzigman@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

CC: Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov
Catherine McNicollCatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov

Date: 4/3/2018 10:11:37 AM
Subject: FW: Do you know what happens in April?

Attachments: April 2018 Governor's Proclamation.pdf

Good Morning to All!!
 
The LGOA would like to take a moment and recognized our Certified Public Managers in our agency:
 
Jennifer VanCleave
Dale Watson
Maria Patton
 
Thank you for your valued service to our agency, our seniors and individuals with disabilities.
 
 
 

Ruchelle W. Ellison
Finance Manager
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor’s Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Work: (803) 734-9883 Fax: (803) 734-9886
rellison@aging.sc.gov
 
 
 

From: Warren, Sara 
 
Sent: Tuesday, April 3, 2018 7:59 AM
 
Cc: Duncan, Stephanie ; Curry-Hill, Serphia 
Subject: Do you know what happens in April?
 
…It’s Certified Public Managers month!
 
See the attached Governor’s Proclamation for more information.
 
Sara
 
Sara Warren, CPM
Training and Development Director I, Division of State Human Resources

The South Carolina
Department of Administration
8301 Parklane Road, Suite A220, Columbia, SC 29223
(803) 896-5027 | (803) 896-5050 fax

The South Carolina Department of Administration (Admin) serves the citizens of South Carolina and agency partners by leading 
innovative efforts to provide secure, cost-effective, responsive and standardized services.
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